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 1 SUPER DOOPER Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3M 4/1/2M. Tailby 508257 9/8211

 2 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 8/5168

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/2S. Robertson 540445 6/4219

 4 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Smith 549128 7/6252

 5 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 6P (FTF)Y 6P 4/1/2L. Davis 529814 9/7192

 6 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7198

 7 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 7/6183

 8 NO MATTER WHAT Last start winner DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/096

 9 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/2222

 10 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3189

 11 MORIAH BALE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 4/3165

 12 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0132

 13 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6105

 14 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0174

 15 SUMMER STAR Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2P 6P 5/4J. Scerri 538656 1/0165

 16 TRIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2153

 17 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4153

 18 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3141

 19 ALMOST PERSUADED 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2140

 20 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2138

 21 AMBER LILLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0135

 22 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 550569 2/1132

 23 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1129

 24 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2125

 25 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0117

 26 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2116

 27 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 28 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y 2Y 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/196

 29 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/293
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 30 FLASHING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 31 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 32 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580

 33 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/078

 34 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 35 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 36 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 4Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/374

 37 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3A. White 547687 2/172

 38 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/272

 39 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 40 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/070

 41 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/163

 42 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 43 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/060
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 1 NO MATTER WHAT Last start winner DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/096

 2 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/2222

 3 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3189

 4 MORIAH BALE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 4/3165

 5 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0132

 6 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6105

 7 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0174

 8 SUMMER STAR Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2P 6P 5/4J. Scerri 538656 1/0165

 9 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4153

 10 TRIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2153

 11 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 8P 4P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3141

 12 ALMOST PERSUADED 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2140

 13 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2138

 14 AMBER LILLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0135

 15 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 550569 2/1132

 16 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1129

 17 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2125

 18 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0117

 19 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2116

 20 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 21 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y 2Y 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/196

 22 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/293

 23 FLASHING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 24 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 25 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580

 26 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/078

 27 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/275

 28 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 29 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 4Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/374

 30 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3A. White 547687 2/172

 31 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/272
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 32 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R12, P 8P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/070

 33 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 34 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 35 MEAN MACHINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/163

 36 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/060

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 October 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 14 October 2022

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 11/10402

 2 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 1/1W. Slade 536383 22/21339

 3 TELFORD Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 10/9333

 4 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 7/6294

 5 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 15/13204

 6 IMPRESS LLEYTON Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/1R. Jones 532792 14/6204

 7 SUPER DOOPER Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3M 4/1/2M. Tailby 508257 9/8211

 8 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 8/5168

 9 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/2S. Robertson 540445 6/4219

 10 SWISS STICKER Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 4/1/2S. Smith 549128 7/6252

 11 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/10/2022, R10, P 6P (FTF)Y 6P 4/1/2L. Davis 529814 9/7192

 12 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7198

 13 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 7/6183
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 1 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1A. Ivers 552389 0/082

 2 TOM'S THE ONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/09/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/0114

 3 MISS MIKADO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/08/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/094

 4 OH PAPA First start M/1C. Murray 553634 0/00

 5 SPRINGVIEW BUST First start M/1J. Mcfadyen 558104 0/00

 6 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/042

 7 IDENTITY 2 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/074

 8 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/060

 9 VILLAGE LANE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1T. Ball 551415 0/051

 10 GREEK INQUISITOR Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/048

 11 GREEK MALT Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/048

 12 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1S. Grey 549064 0/048
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 1 HALF PAST TIPSY Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1A. Woods 553228 4/3192

 2 DUNDAS DAWN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543283 6/5171

 3 MORIAH BALE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 4/3165

 4 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0132

 5 TOOL TIME TOMMY Dropping in grade GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5150

 6 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 5/1M. Clarke 550971 5/3211

 7 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 2/1210

 8 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11162

 9 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2K. Heuston 532806 5/2153

 10 ROUSTABOUT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 546558 2/0152

 11 ALMOST PERSUADED 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2140

 12 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2138

 13 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0135

 14 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 2P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2126

 15 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5123

 16 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R7, P 6P (BDN)P 8P 5/1A. Woods 545215 6/3123

 17 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 18 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2111

 19 MAGPIE MIKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0108

 20 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1105

 21 TEAR UP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 2/0102

 22 ILLEGAL POINT Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7Y 2Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/0100

 23 HIGHFIELD SMOKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6Y 2Y 5/3W. Chandler 539689 2/196

 24 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/393

 25 FLASHING FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 26 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 5Y 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/189

 27 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 28 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/083

 29 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 6M 5P 7M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/580

 30 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/066

 31 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163
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 32 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/056
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 1 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 05/10/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 12/8291

 2 KAPOW Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 2P 3/1/1S. Smith 539837 16/15237

 3 BOTOX BECKY 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2B. Moore 529240 10/5234

 4 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 8/5168

 5 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 21/19207

 6 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Rosier 533177 10/3135
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 1 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R1, Y

COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y

2Y 7P 2Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/0110

 2 JUST FOXING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1S. Grey 552044 0/083

 3 TEAPOT SCANDAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/09/2022, R3, P 7P 3P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/079

 4 OKEY First start M/1L. Davis 553236 0/00

 5 SMILEY SPARKLES First start M/1R. Shearer 554254 0/00

 6 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 4P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/076

 7 IDENTITY 1 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/074

 8 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R15, Y 6Y 7P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/070
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 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1S. Grey 538633 5/4183

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1M. Davidson 539121 24/3291

 3 BRANDY BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 548374 8/2225

 4 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 3M 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8174

 5 EXPLOSIVE DEBT Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4D. Flanagan 549881 5/0165

 6 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2135

 7 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4C. Eaton 543284 4/0135

 8 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 551013 3/075
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 1 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 2/0210

 2 RITZA EBONY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 551371 1/0122

 3 CAEN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3A. Duggan 542368 2/1171

 4 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 5C 5/4S. Eaton 545940 2/0165

 5 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0162

 6 READY TO RAID Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 2/0138

 7 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4T. Ball 549095 2/0135

 8 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0124

 9 TREMORS Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0123

 10 MAGPIE MIKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0108

 11 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/0102

 12 TEAR UP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 2/1102

 13 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/099

 14 RITZA BLUE Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Scerri 551372 1/093

 15 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 5Y 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/089

 16 LOCAL DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 537916 1/084

 17 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 2/182

 18 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 5Y 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 14 October 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOTOX BECKY 1 Last start winner GOS, 27/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2B. Moore 529240 10/4234

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 2C 1P 6P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 13/1313

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 15/14201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 14 October 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 3P 2P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0132

 2 RITZA MINDY Last start placegetter DAP, 06/10/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1J. Scerri 551368 0/0128

 3 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/078

 4 SWANKY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1J. Porter 546851 0/0104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 14 October 2022

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA PIPER Last start winner WPK, 28/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Scerri 551370 3/2196

 2 GUNNADOO GRACE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3174
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